



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Jan 24, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 12, 2023
Created By	SILVIA_M
Changed On	Jan 23, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
HOS	710062724776
Change Number	300006849202

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Croatian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Dutch	Hellmanns REAL mayonnaise 5L UFS
Dutch_BE	Hellmanns REAL mayonnaise 5L UFS
English	CU HLM REAL MAYO 5L BUC
French	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
French_BE	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
German	Hellmanns REAL 5L UFS
Hungarian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Romanian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Slovenian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Germany	German_DACH



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000273425/000/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 19, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUCDreMay EMUHO HLM REAL 70RP FE FS
English_EU	CoM ES

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:DE/German\_DACH

**Legal Denominator :** DE - BE: Mayonnaise. AT-CH: Creme zum Verfeinern von Burger, Sandwiches, Pommes & Co.

#### Ingredient List:

Zutaten: 69% Rapsöl, Trinkwasser, 5% **EIGELB**, Branntweinessig/Weingeistessig, Zucker, Speisesalz, Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan), Zitronensaftkonzentrat, Aroma, Antioxidationsmittel<sup>4</sup>(E 385), Paprikaextrakt. Glutenfrei. Laktosefrei: Laktosegehalt unter 0,01g/100 ml.  
<sup>4</sup>zur Erhaltung des Geschmacks

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:DE/German\_DACH

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolumen	5	L	Liter
Volumen pro Portion	15	ml	Milliliter
Portionen/Dosierungen/Anwendun	333	No.	Anzahl
Nettogewicht	4,7	kg	Kilogramm e

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegetarisch
OTHER	Rich taste & creamy texture <sup>2</sup>



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Purpose	Description
OTHER	World's No.1 mayonnaise brand <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Source : Euromonitor, Cooking Ingredients & Meals retail value sales - excluding foodservice. For more info at: <a href="https://unilever.com/brands/nutrition/hellmanns">unilever.com/brands/nutrition/hellmanns</a>
INGREDIENT LIST	WIR UNTERSTÜTZEN DIE VERWENDUNG VON EIERN AUS FREILANDHALTUNG UND ÖLEN AUS NACHHALTIGEM ANBAU. <sup>3</sup>
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved ID: 0689
NUTRITION	Nährwertinformation pro 100 g
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe oberer Rand der Verpackung.
STORAGE	Nach dem Öffnen im Kühlschrank aufbewahren und innerhalb von 2 Monaten verbrauchen. Nicht einfrieren.
OTHER	4,7 kg e / 5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	OHNE KONSERVIERUNGSTOFFE
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	GEEIGNET FÜR VEGETARIER
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	ÖLE AUS NACHHALTIGEM ANBAU
PRODUCT ORIGIN	Hergestellt vom Europäischen Unilever Produktionsnetzwerk
OTHER	<sup>3</sup> Eier können vorübergehend zum Schutz der Legehennen aus Bodenhaltung stammen aufgrund behördlich angeordneter Stallpflicht.
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ovo-Lacto-Vegetarisch
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Europäische Vegetarier Union zertifiziert, vegetarisch
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Keine glutenhaltigen Zutaten
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Keine laktosehaltigen Zutaten
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Glutenfrei
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Laktosefrei
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne zugesetztes MSG
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Konservierungsstoffe
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Palmöl
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	enthält Antioxidationsmittel
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	ohne Farbstoffe

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:DE/German\_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	pro 100 g
Energie	2695 kJ
Energie	644 kcal
Fett	70 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	5,6 g
Kohlenhydrate	1,5 g
davon Zucker	1,3 g



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	0,8 g
Salz	1,2 g

**pro 100 g - 100 g (As Sold)**

<b>Statements :</b>
Produkt wie verkauft

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000273425/000/001**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUCDreMay EMUHO HLM REAL 70RP FE FS



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Jan 24, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 12, 2023
Created By	SILVIA_M
Changed On	Jan 23, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
HOS	710062724776
Change Number	300006849202

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Croatian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Dutch	Hellmanns REAL mayonnaise 5L UFS
Dutch_BE	Hellmanns REAL mayonnaise 5L UFS
English	CU HLM REAL MAYO 5L BUC
French	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
French_BE	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
German	Hellmanns REAL 5L UFS
Hungarian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Romanian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Slovenian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
France	French



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000273425/000/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 19, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUCDreMay EMUHO HLM REAL 70RP FE FS
English_EU	CoM ES

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:FR/French

**Legal Denominator :** Mayonnaise.

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : huile de colza 69%, eau, jaune d'ŒUF 5%, vinaigre d'alcool, sucre, sel, épaississant (gomme xanthane), jus de citron concentré, arôme, antioxydant (calcium disodium EDTA), extrait de paprika. Convient aux végétariens.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:FR/French

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Volume net	5	L	Litres
Volume par portion	15	ml	Millilitres
"Portions/Doses/	333	N°.	Numéro
Poids net	4,7	kg	kilogrammes e

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
OTHER	<sup>2</sup> Goût iconique & texture onctueuse



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Purpose	Description
OTHER	<sup>1</sup> Source : Euromonitor, Cooking Ingredients & Meals, prix de vente au détail en 2023 - hors circuit Restauration Hors Foyer. <sup>1</sup> Non applicable en France
INGREDIENT LIST	ENGAGÉ À UTILISER DES ŒUFS DE POULES ÉLEVÉES EN PLEIN AIR ET DES HUILES ISSUES DE SOURCE DURABLE
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	CONVIENT AUX VÉGÉTARIENS
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	SANS CONSERVATEUR
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	HUILES ISSUES DE SOURCE DURABLE
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved ID: 0689
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles Pour 100 g Énergie Matières grasses dont acides gras saturés Glucides dont sucres Protéines Sel
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant le : voir sur le haut du seau.
STORAGE	Après ouverture : se conserve 2 mois au réfrigérateur. Ne pas congeler.
OTHER	4,7 kg e / 5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Triman
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans gluten Sans lactose

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:FR/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour
Énergie	2695 kJ
Énergie	644 kcal
Matières grasses	70 g
- dont acides gras saturés	5,6 g
Glucides	1,5 g
- dont sucres	1,3 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	0,8 g
Sel	1,2 g





# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

**Pour - 100 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

Produit tel que vendu

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000273425/000/001**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUCDreMay EMUHO HLM REAL 70RP FE FS



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Jan 24, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 12, 2023
Created By	SILVIA_M
Changed On	Jan 23, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
HOS	710062724776
Change Number	300006849202

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Croatian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Dutch	Hellmanns REAL mayonaise 5L UFS
Dutch_BE	Hellmanns REAL mayonaise 5L UFS
English	CU HLM REAL MAYO 5L BUC
French	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
French_BE	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
German	Hellmanns REAL 5L UFS
Hungarian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Romanian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>
Slovenian	Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L <UFS>

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000273425/000/001

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 19, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUCDreMay EMUHO HLM REAL 70RP FE FS
English_EU	CoM ES

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:NL/Dutch

**Legal Denominator :** Mayonaise

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: raapzaadolie (69%), water, **EIGEEL** (5%), alcoholazijn, suiker, zout, verdikkingsmiddel (xanthaangom), geconcentreerd citroensap, aroma, antioxidant (calciumdinaatrium EDTA), paprikaextract. Glutenvrij, lactosevrij.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:NL/Dutch

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolume	5	L	l
Volume per portie/portie	15	ml	ml
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	333	Aan	Aantal
Nettogewicht	4,7	kg	kg e

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
INGREDIENT LIST	Vrij van conserveermiddelen
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved ID: 0689



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Purpose	Description
OTHER	World's No.1 mayonnaise brand <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Source : Euromonitor, Cooking Ingredients & Meals retail value sales &ndash; excluding foodservice. For more info at: <a href="https://unilever.com/brands/nutrition/hellmanns">unilever.com/brands/nutrition/hellmanns</a>
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 g
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie bovenrand emmer
STORAGE	Na openen koel bewaren en binnen 2 maanden gebruiken. Niet invriezen.
OTHER	4,7 kg e / 5 L

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 100 g
Energie	2695 kJ
Energie Kcal	644 kcal
Vetten	70 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	5,6 g
Koolhydraten	1,5 g
waarvan suikers	1,3 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	0,8 g
Zout	1,2 g

**Per 100 g - 100 g (As Sold)**

<b>Statements :</b>
Product zoals verkocht

**End of CUC Product Information Record**      **200000273425/000/001**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000263594/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Jan 24, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUCDreMay EMUHO HLM REAL 70RP FE FS